(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttahe Shikha Kumari Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1190 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth NA Application Received | 05-05-2025

I%andidate Employee GGH4L I(?I?el;frfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 23-07-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT RO IO SCIRE 2 COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
LATEST Disha Dobriyal - Human Resources Business
EMPLOYMENT 1 Partner 01-07-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Vinoba Bhave University 01-07-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 27-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL L
DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 27-06-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Online Database 28-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE .
VERIFICATION Ashraf Khan - Police Head Constable 27-06-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL .
CHECK Transunion CIBIL 27-06-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 22-07-2025 GREEN
?ATIONAL IDENTITY PAN Database 02-07-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Cisive India Pvt Limited

Cisive India Pvt Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Shikha Kumari Shikha Kumari

Emp Code: Not Provided Not Provided

From: 23-05-2022 23-05-2022

To: 06-06-2024 06-06-2024

Designation: Screening Associate, Operations Screening Associate, Operations
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Disha Dobriyal - Human
Resources Business Partner, Cisive India Pvt Limited, found the employment as

genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Disha Dobriyal - Human Resources Business Partner

Report Verified Date:

01-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Tue 01-Jul-25 430 PM

Disha Dobriyal <disha.dobriyal@cisive.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Shikha KUMAR (1)- GQ-AMRSN-1190- Cisive India Pvt Limited

To Akshatha

Cc jay@goldquestglobal.in; 'ex employment’

[ Miessage | £ cisive.pdf (121 KB)

Hi Akshatha.
The attached document 15 valid.

Thank You
Disha Dobriyal

Human Resources Business Partner

disha_dobriyal@cisive.com
9289061544

CISIVE & PreCheck & DriveriG

== e En. . EHIW o] pe—"
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Annexure 1 (b)

CISIVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

891 SPRINGBOARD BUSINESS HUB, CABIN NO. 12A, GROUND
FLOOR | B1/H3, NH-18, BLOCK B, MOHAN CO-OFPERATIVE
IMDUSTRIAL ESTATE., INDUSTRIAL AREA, NEW DELHI, DELHI —
110044

24 July 2024

To Whom It May Concern

Re: Ms. Shikha KUMARI

This letter is to certify that Ms. Kumari, holder of Aadhar Card No. 9066 5093 8042, was
employed by Cisive India Pvt Limited in the capacity of Screening Associate, Operations from
23-May-2022 to 6 June 2024.

Should you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact me at
disha dobrival@cisive .com

Yours Sincerely,
Cisive India Pvt Limited

P
Disha Dabriyal
People and Culture Assistant
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Annexure 1 (c)

Disha Dobriyal <disha.dobriyal@cisive.com>

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Shikha KUMAR (1)- GQ-AMRSH-1190- Cisive India Pvt Limited

Fo - Akshahia

e JeySqniiguerpinbala; ‘rx employment’

EEgE £ cisiepdt (121 KB}

Dear SfMadam,
W Greetings fram Goldguest Glaball!
‘e are an Employese Background Yerfatsn Organization. We have been autheimed to conduct Ex-Employment Venfcaton on behalf of an deent arganization of your former Emplayes Shikha KUMAR for employment purposes,

Falwing are the detais provided by the candsfate to an organgation, which we would request you to please verify the detads with your comments in the HRSVerifier Inputs colurmn,

L] S— | MAferiBerioputs |
Company Mame Ctie inadia Pt Limited
Candidate Havs Shikiha KLUMAR
From [Dute of Joining) T May- 203
T (Db of £xa/Rafeving] 06 Jung Mol
Desgnation {AL the time of leaving the comgany|: Scrwening Associate, Dperaions
Esnphoyed Code/iDyHo Sheasa Preide
Salary\TTC: Thease Prowide
Was this position: Penmarenty Te yiCoiractual Please Provide
Saperisors Name Phease Provide
Reason for Lewving Pleass Provide
Rehine Ebgibilty (i "NO" kindly confiem 1he reason) {Pleave 1l in the relevant sdormation)
Exft formalties complated: (Yei/Ne) |Plaie Ml in tha relevest mformatian}

Kisdhy gonliem attachad Relbving letter fdedumint & authentgate?

Plade Previde

Ay Inbogrity | Disciplinady aun deting the smpboyese tesure (1
“Fex® please explain briofly]

Plaaie explailoommant biially

ary Mitsapprpsiation of fund 7 (Il “Yes™ Pleae explain beinfly]

Plhedie expliscommeat by

DAL — BREACH ¢ any kind

Ay IMpertant Point Apat esn thi Al if belevant in making right
hiring decivion, Plesse bets us know,

Vierifd Dy | Ham, Contaet Numbas & Diiighation)

Phiash Previde
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Vinoba Bhave University

Vinoba Bhave University

Name Of The Candidate:

Shikha Kumari

Shikha Kumari

genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Enroll No: S-H1507247/2015 S-H1507247/2015

Degree: Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science

Major: Science Science

Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2018-08 2018-08

Sl No: 18164206 18164206

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Vinoba Bhave University found

Information Source Name:

Vinoba Bhave University

Report Verified Date:

01-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1190

GQ-AMRSN-1190

Candidate Name:

Shikha Kumari

Shikha Kumari

Date Of Birth:

20-07-1998

20-07-1998

Father Name:

Ashwini Kumar Singh

Ashwini Kumar Singh

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: b2/98 Karmik Nagar, Saraidhella, b2/98 Karmik Nagar, Saraidhella,
dhanbad, Jharkhand - 826004 dhanbad, Jharkhand - 826004
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PAT AV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL COMNSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSIN-11%)
MNAME OF THE APPFLICANT Shikha Euman
FATHER NAME Ashmini Kumar Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 20-Tuly-1998

ADDEESS OF THE APPLICANT

b2/98 Karmik Nagar, Saraidhella, dhanbad, Jharkhand - 526004

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

27-June-2023

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Vertfied Clear - Wo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - Wo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation databasze there is no Civil or Crminal ease instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conduected within the [nrsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Hence, this information 15 subjectrre in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thes search and as per the onhne litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal ease instituted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictonal limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectrre 1n nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condneted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained oa
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not liable for any act of ecror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

b pt

(PALAV AGARWAT)

BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Shikha Kumari

Shikha Kumari

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

27-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame Shikha Kumari
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 1

Case D GO-AMRSMN-1180
Current Group World Check
Cender Female

Last Screened 27 Jun 2025 12:10
Entity Type Individual

Archived Mo

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 1

Resolved Matches 1 Positive- 0
Unresolved Matches 0

Neme Shikha Kurman

Dimte Printed 27062025, 12:10

Printed By Hemender Kumar

Griup Waorld Check

Annexure 4 (a)

Date of Birth
Case Created
Ongoing Screening

Mame Transposition

Possible- 0

W LSEG ks«

False: 1

Confidential

20 Jul 1998

27 Jun 2025 12:10
No

Yes

Unspecified- 0

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resolution Makching Datels)of Citizens Last Last Resoluiion HResolution Match
Status Entity WCHAD Tipw: EMagore.  fesmc Birth hip TN G olved  Raviewsd T°  Reason  Comment Strangth
FALSE Shilicha KU ADAEH1 PEF PHDTIDLIAL FEMALE D HD 27- Unknown NHO MATCH Exact -
MARI Jun-2028 100%
IR Shikha Kasnari
Dlate Presmesd ZT0E-2025, 1240

Priotid By Hoaresaradhar by

e el Y% LSEG M¥iucence
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Annexure 4 (c)

AUDIT

.]]. :_l_.' Il G '.-I E" _.H ot thi!- i

27 Jun 2025 12:10 Hemender Kumar 1 World-Check matches Desktop
resolved as False

27 Jun 2025 12:10 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
ld-Check {Initial/Re-
Screen Only)

27 Jun 2025 12:10 Hemender Kumar New Case added Desktop

NOTES

Al timestamps in ths export are n UTC and may be n vanance with the locabe time shown on the applicabon
Legal Notice

The contents of this recond are private and confidential and showid not be disclosed o third parties unless: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do so; (i) the record subject equests any data that you may hold on them, and such data inchedes ther World-Check record; or (i) you are under some ather legal
olbfigation to do so. You must consider and absde by your own cbligations in refation to the data privacy rights of individuals and mast niotify them of your intention

to search against Word-Check and prowide them with information contained in the Word-Check privacy statement. Yiou shall not rely upon the content of this reporn
without making independent checks to verify the infermation contzined theren. Information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you in the context of
the fuller details available n the extemnal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underfying sources must be verfied with
the record subject before any achon is taken and you should inform us if any links o the soarces are broken. i this record comtains negative allegations, it should
b= assumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
identified in the database, nor becawse they are shown as “Reporied being linked to” others identifed in the database. The natre of Inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are incduded solely because they hold or have hefd prominent political positions or are connected to such individuals.

Neme Shikha Kuman
Diaze Printed 27-05-2025, 12:10

Primtied By Hemender Kumar RISK
e e YO LSEG M¥iucence
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Annexure 4 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maharshi Dayanand University

Maharshi Dayanand University

Name Of The Candidate: Shikha Kumari Shikha Kumari
Enroll No: 1911390002 1911390002
Degree: Master of Science Master of Science
Major: Mathematics Mathematics
Month And Year Of Passing: July 2021 July 2021

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Online Database-Maharshi
Dayanand University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

28-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of
1975)

Result

Date of result declaratton:n‘_{ll 2021

Student Details

Reig N6, 1911390002 Roll No.: 1021113
GhiidnE SHIKHA KUMARI Father Name: ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH
ggirt':fl-?art: 4 (JUL - 2021) College Code: F205

Course Name: MASTER OF SCIENCE College Name:

(MATHEMATICS) CBCS (MS04)

Obtained Marks Details

Subject Theory Theory Theory Sessional Practical Practical Total
Details Marks1 Marks2 Marks3 Marks Marks Sessional
064 A
17MAT24C1 @ 047 017 07.00 05
35.00
089 O
17MAT24C2 @ 070 019 09.00 05
45.00
082 O
17MAT24C3 : 070 019 09.00 05
45.00
061 A
LML s 015 07.00 05
35.00
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Annexure 5 (b)

082 O
LAMAECIERT e 016 09.00 05
' 45.00
Total :- 385

Result: PASS ,GT-1501/2250,Grade-SGPA : 08.20

HOTE: In R.L.A./R.L.E. cases (Result Late due to non-receipt/non-eligibility of awards) the student
concerned should submit details viz: name of examination center, date of examination, name of subject
(where A.W. has been indicated) along with a copy of the downloaded result to the concerned Result
Branch within 10 days positively, failing which he/she will be treated 'Absent’ in the said paper and the
result will be finalized accordingly.

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 25/ 25



POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1190

GQ-AMRSN-1190

Candidate Name:

Shikha Kumari

Shikha Kumari

Date Of Birth:

20-07-1998

20-07-1998

Father Name:

Ashwini Kumar Singh

Ashwini Kumar Singh

Addressl: b2/98 Karmik Nagar, Saraidhella, b2/98 Karmik Nagar, Saraidhella,
dhanbad, Jharkhand - 826004 dhanbad, Jharkhand - 826004
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Ashraf Khan (Police

Head Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav
Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ashraf Khan - Police Head Constable

Report Verified Date:

27-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PATAV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGATL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMBRSMN-1190
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Shilkcha Euman
FATHER MAME Ashoam FEumar Singh
DATE OF BEIRTH 20-July-1998

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

b2,/98 Karnuik MNagar, Saraidhella, dhanbad, Jharkhand - 526004

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Barwaadda Police Station

MAME OF THE SIATION HOUSE OFFICER  |MNA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 09431706401
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
I'VERIFIED DATE 27-June-2025

VERIFIER MAME AND DESIGINATION

Mr. Ashraf Ehan, Head Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - INo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - o Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - INo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - No Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online littgation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jndsdictional lmits of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Hence, this information 15 subjectivre in nature.

IAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onbine hitigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectrve 1n nature.

DISCTATMFER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records availzble. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned 15 not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned counct. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Tenly
ol

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

/{1{

-

rr
e
i
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Shikha Kumari Shikha Kumari

Pan Number: ITEPK4395F ITEPK4395F

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 771

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Severe Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

27-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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COMSUMER INFORMATION
O RTAIHER HARE chilkde Hurrari
== - MOTVLSEE
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CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S)

CREDITVISION®
Score

Farages froe
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Annexure 7 (a)

COWTRAL Muszen - FRGO9ETL9G

DEIVIHG LIC =2 kD

WOTER'D

FRIIRDATHD.

doal s R BB IR

ram

BCORTHG FACTOEE

L High Proportion OF Dutstanding Tradss
2. Presenice OF devere Delinguency

o

_ TransUnim@ CIBIL

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ADCOUMTS BALAMCOES ACCOUMT CREMED DATE
Total = High CrfSanc. Amt ' FL00, 481 Recent 3 ISF 0570003
Zero balance E: Current £ FL B854 Oldest IL05S2022
Chmrdus= ¥ a Chvardus E 1]

ENOQUIRY SUMMARY
TOMAL BT A T EECEHT FAST 30 DS EAET LT WOHTHE BAET 14 MOHTHE
3 DA/DG" 2025 1 1] 1]

CREDITVISIONE ALGORITHM{S)

,i:a P DreditWlakon Algo dsh miy wadabil

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INFORMATION

e i sl - SHIHHS FLUHART noe - IW0GIP9E omoen - Female CREFTYEIIOKS SO0RE - JTL
IDENTIFICATION(S)
| EDEHTERICATEO M TYRE EOETIRIC ATIOM hRER I AT EXPIRATION OATE
PAH CARD [TEFEATYF - -
| oo 10053425456525 - -

{2 - IDENTEFICATION REPORTED FROM EMOUIFY
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Annexure 7 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)

| ™ TELEPHD S L
Offace Phone OITOEI3BEETS
| Mokilz Phone TOSIIB6ETS

(21 - TELEPHOME REPCRTED FROM ENCLIRY

EMAIL CONTACT[S)
SHIMATNAT MpoMATL COM

COMSUMER'S REPFORTED ADDRESS{ES)

TELERHDAE ENTERS DO

| ADDRESS CUATECHEY

FESIDEMCE DODE

DATE RERDATED

SURENDRA MARKET sIMIDIH, TUNDCO, DHANBAD, 5487 Resid
JHARKHAND, JHARRHAMND - 520555

mmammm‘iﬂ
| JHARSIAND, JEAREHAND - Permanent

SURDNDRAMARKET <INIDIH, TUNDOO, DHANBAD, 542
JHARKHAND, JHARKHAND - 528128 Mot Categormed

CIaIVE INDIA PYT LTD A4, LOWER aROUND, FLOCR
MOHAN COPERATIVE ESPIRE BUILDIMG, DELHIL - 110044

e - ADDREsSEs REPORTED FROH ENCUIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

LR b s

A

1A 0EE

ACCTHINT TERE O CAFRATICH O Moo
|t Birpartecd

T GR35, ThCTiE
IHDECATOR

T ) T il
THDICATOR

Coonzummer Losn Crhears, MHict Avsilstle
[l

Mok Available

Mot Available
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CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

L ACCOUNT

Annexure 7 (c)

ACCOURT IRFORMATION  DaTeoeesen : 1500552023

| Dareouoaen - 2605 DTS

| DATERspoSTED # cERTE D - MW0SS2025

ACTOHT AMTAUMTE ETATUE
TFRE + Comsumeer Loan gamcTionen - B A0000 FRTEET - Monthly H&
AMDUNT PRI
EBER = MO DIsCLOSED
e CLFREENT ER 21 EEPATHERT - B
EALEHCE TENURE
ACCAT = Miat Disclosed
USRS ACTUAL - w4578
FRYEENT
owmeRsHIE o [MIDIVIDEAL
DAYE PAST DUBSABEET OLASSIFTICATION graeToate - DLDSAA0ES | esooare - ILOSS2023 | LasT pavsesm - L0302
¥EAR L FER HAR HPR I AY B HH SR FTIL. BER GET Y 122
BT LU (E1]E] (i) ooo (1111] - - - - - - -
FTEE [iEd] Do 0o oo (1] (1] 0an 1] 0o 0oo 000 fini]
| daz3 - - - - {1101 000 L A]H] 00a 0oa (L1 E] 000 L]
2. ACCOUNT
ACOOUNT IRFORMATEON  DaTe comsien : DB/I0VI0EE | oartecuoses | DeTEREROETEDS cERTIFED - 1SADGIHIES m‘
ACCHHIMT AMTAUHTE STATUS
TFRE + Comsurrer Loan SapoTrones - N 26,000 P HENT : Honthly MHA
AT RS
FaEramER + MOT DeCL0SED
L CUREENT - 1485 =gl v EIS
BALENCE
ADDICEET + Mot Dizclosad
IR
owmeRsHIF - INENYTDLAL
CAYE FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION wTaaT oate - DLDES20TS | esooare - OULI0FE | wasTraveesr - OTADGS OIS
¥ EAR Sk FEB HbR APR HAY Al AL A SEp aer by BEC
1685 O ooo i) ooo ] (e - - - - - -
Jadd L1 L A]E] ooa ooo 00111 [LET] a0 (L] oo (L1 E] 0oa oo
FTTE ] LLET EH]E] i ] ooo {11]K] [LET] LA ]E] (U] 0oa (1K) [T L]
a3 - - - - - - - - - - [E] oD
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Annexure 7 (d)

3. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IMFORMATION  Date cepmen : DBVIDFIEE | parecioses : | DamesrposTED B oeRTIFED - 1SA0GSTTES m‘
ACCHHIHT AHTUMTE ETATUS
TFRE : Comsurner Loan sapcTioNeD - ¥ 1000 FANEENT + Honthly eF-%
AT FRELAEHIY
FaEreEER = MOT DsCLUOsED
AT PR B Erik =iy .
EALERTE
aocoaeT o Mot Disclossd
U
owriRsE - - INDIVIDUAL
CAYE FAST DUESASBET OLASSIFICATION sraaT oate - DLDESADTS | eseooare - OLA1OA032 | LasT Ravmesy - OTADGS OIS
wELR SAH FEB HAR L] HAY AHH AL A &R aeT iy BEG
LT LUEd] oo i 1] 0og ] (1] - - - - - -
dodd LUei] oo 0oa 000 {11] 0oa oo 000 000 {1]1] 0oa i)
FETE LUET oo k1] 000 {171]K] 000 oo (U] 0og (L] frE ] L]
Jadd - - - - - - - - - {11 L] ]
4 ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IREORMATION  OATE oomsien - SLDSAI072 | pareowoses - D4ADT/2023 | patemesoeTen s ceTirmeo - DA/OTY DT mﬂ
AT AMTAUMTE ETATUS
TFRE s Credis Card cmenaT LT - 30,000 H&
e E B - MOT DIeCLOSED Mo cammar ;- € 2S4HL
LA ABSCUNT
fralell T ] » Mot Dicclosad oAsHLDMIT - 3000
[ )
PR B 2]
cremERSHIT ¢ [MDIVTDLUIAL EALERTE
CATE FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION sTamT pate - DLDTAAEE | ewooare - OLOFSH032 | LaaT parses - I7009Y 2022
¥ EAR A H FEB AN 1] Ay JUH JUL Al =P aET Y el
| pasy LUE1] oo ili 1] nog (] W i) - - - - -
FT P - - - - - - oo QLo 0on ooo [i] oo
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EHOUIRIES
| FaEET 1A EHUIRY DATE ERGUTRY PUERIEE BRI LILRY AROUNT
MHOT DI=C 0B D DEIES Cradit Card ® 15,000
| MHOT DsCCeaED 1505203 Comsumer Loan ® 10000
MIOT DI=C e [Tl v Cradit Card ® 1000
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Annexure 7 (e)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REPORT BT BN TRk DD DEERIPTICw

Idertrfications) IDTypes Inoome Tax I Mumier (PAN)

Woter ID

Dirnr’s: Linarss Murmiter
Fation Cand Mumber
Uriversal T Mumier [T

Tabaphonais) - Tebephone Types Labest  Tejephone details reported.

Emai Contact{s} : - Latest 4 armails reparted.

Addrossies) = Address Category Latest 4 address reported.

Consamar Acooumt Datajls: Acpount Information Actiee Apcount not chosed
Imactive Closed aocount
Diat= Cipened: et of first dishersement:
D= Closed: Date of acoount closure:
Dt reportend B Certified: Most repent date neparted by reportmg member
Lask Peryrment Date: Most necent date a payment was made on the acocunt.

Conzumar Accoamt Dotails: Day Pact Due/Agset Clecsification Etart date: Bagmnmg of the payment history
[End Divte: Erd of the payment history
D00 Paryment i made on the dus date
D01-500: Payment i missed by rumber of days from the due das=
ST Payments being mads within 20 days

S ial soooumt created for Stanadard Acooumits rmovng toward
. special TEpOTIRg NG

SUE: Paymenis bemg made after 90 dary=

DET : The acoourt has remamed Sub-Stardand for 12 manths

1L : Thee scoont whiene boss has been identified and rermams uncollectsble
¥K - Datanat neported by Institution

Consurmar Acooant Dutails: Information under dispute Comsumer has raised grievamee request regamding sssue incormeciness of the

Enquiry Detafis: Hos Disclozad Enguuiry mads with cthar Membarz

EHD OF RESOAT OF SHINFAL AUMLRT

COIC LA

Al inforrralion cordaleed inbhiscredl repod e beees collai ok by TraraiUsior, COO0L Limifed [TUCO0L] S on indormflorn, provvicendd’ subrmithed by B werioum meembers U Hanbers L mard of

a ad Iy reopired b ) ar e o e Il Tiw it repert = o T e el
‘mratch foglc of TUF CINIL. TUCEE wwa Bz beat offoris o srmer of the hhmm“mhm.ﬂf:ml
W dirrcty e T CIRIL 1I--|.-dﬁinnt‘- i arxd of the O g R For TU SR ared B Mot

& SIS Trare Union £160 L [Forrechy: Soedi I Son S set reds)) Ll ) Al nghis ressrvec
TramzUnicn CEIEIL CIM - W20 MM IOODPLCIZE 2
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Shikha Kumari

Shikha Kumari

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1190 GQ-AMRSN-1190
Employee Id: GGH41 GGH41
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for a period of 9 months between
employments. However, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

22-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION I
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FOREM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Shikha Kumari Shikha Kumari
DOB 20-07-98 20-07-98

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Maharshi Dayanand University

Maharshi Dayanand University

Course

Master of Science

Master of Science

Specialization / Major

Mathematics

Mathematics

Year of Pa ssing

2021

2021

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 10 months identified between PG(07-2021) & CISIVE INDIA PVT LTD(05-2022). During this
period, Candidate was not a part of any organisation & was idle. Hence considering the gap period as Green.

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Vinoba Bhave University

Vinoba Bhave University

Course

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Specialization / Major

Mathematics

Mathematics

Year of Passing

2018

2018

Gap Remarks: NA

12th

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2015

2015

Gap Remarks: NA

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2013

2013

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 8 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Mame of the Employer

CISIVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

CISIVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee Shikha Kumari Shikha Kumari
Date of joining - From 23-05-22 23-05-22
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 06-06-24 06-06-24

Designation / Role

Screening Associate

Screening Associate

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 9 months identified between Cisive India Pvt Ltd(06-2024) & AML(03-2025). During this period,

Candidate was undergoing her braces treatment. Hence she was not part of any organisation.
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: ITEPK4395F ITEPK4395F

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

02-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

'f g : E-Filing Anywhere Amytime

% Incorne Tax Department, Govemment of india

. CallUs v @b English v

Individual/HUF -~ Company -~ Non-Company -~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through mobile OTP Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
ITEPK4395F SHXXXA KXXXXI
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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